
 
Middle School Gifted/Talented Teacher Contact Information 

Screening and Testing 
2025-2026 

 

School Phone GT Teacher Email         

 

Clark 469-633-4600 
 

 

Marshella Maricle (6th/7th grade) MaricleM  

Cindy Crow (7th/8th grade) CrowC 

Cobb 469-633-4300 

 

 

Tracy Daniels (6th/7th grade) DanielsT 

Lisa Hudson  (7th/8th  grade) HudsonEl 

Fowler 469-633-5050 

 

 

 

 

Shannon Jahn (6th grade) JahnS  

Rene Madden (7th grade) MaddenR  

Reyna Arndorfer (8th grade) ArndorfR  

Griffin 469-633-4900 Tarrah Reveles (6th/7th grade) RevelesT 

Jon Glenn (7th/8th  grade) GlennJ  

Hunt 469-633-5200 Paige Mock 7th/8th grade) MockP 

Lawler 469-633-4150 Vandana Aragula (6th grade) AragulaV 

Karen Hoelzel (7th grade) HoelzelK 

Megan Summerall (8th grade) SummerallM 

Maus 469-633-5250 

 

 

Brittany Madden (7th/8th grade) MaddenB  

Renee Lunsford (6th/7th grade) LunsforR  

Nelson 469-633-4100 Todd Virnelson (6th grade) VirnelsonT 

Amy Flowers (7th grade) FlowersA  

Kristen Holan (8th grade) HolanK 

Pearson 469-633-4450 Diana Duck (6th grade) DuckDi 

Sarah Orrell (7th grade) OrrellS 
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mailto:hudsonel@friscoisd.org
mailto:JahnS@friscoisd.org
mailto:MaddenR@friscoisd.org
mailto:ArndorfR@friscoisd.org
mailto:RevelesT@friscoisd.org
mailto:GlennJ@friscoisd.org
mailto:MockP@friscoisd.org
mailto:aragulav@friscoisd.org
mailto:hoelzelk@friscoisd.org
mailto:summerallme@friscoisd.org
mailto:MaddenB@friscoisd.org
mailto:lunsforr@friscoisd.org
mailto:virnelsont@friscoisd.org
mailto:FlowersA@friscoisd.org
mailto:holank@friscoisd.org
mailto:duckdi@friscoisd.org
mailto:orrells@friscoisd.org


Stacy Thornton (7th/8th grade) ThorntonS 

Pioneer 469-633-4700 

 

 

Heather Tibshraeny (6th grade) TibshraenyL 

Erica Morgan (7th grade) MorganE 

Iman Lyons (8th grade) LyonsI 

Roach 469-633-5000 Kim Lerwick (6th/7th  grade) LerwickK 

Bill Ringler (7th/8th grade) RinglerW  

Scoggins 469-633-5150 Kristel Horne (7th grade) HorneK 

D’ann Shippy(8th grade) ShippyE  

Stafford 469-633-5100 Emily Murdock (6th/7th/8th grade) MurdockE 

Staley 469-633-4500 Kris Majority (6th-8th grade) MajorityK  

Trent 469-633-4400 Stacey Toma (7th grade) TomaS  

Michelle Dooley (6th/8th grade) DooleyM 

Vandeventer 469-633-4350 

 

 

Jamie Buzan (7th grade) BuzanJ  

Kristen Roberts (8th grade) RobertsK  

Wester 469-633-4800 Erik Walker (6th/7th grade) WalkerE  

Kirstie Cooper (8th grade) CooperK 

Wilkinson 469-633-4200 Derek Dunn (6th-8th grade) DunnD 

Wortham 469-633-3475 Jason Wilson (6th Grade) WilsonJas 

 
 
 

mailto:ThorntonS@friscoisd.org
mailto:tibshraenyl@friscoisd.org
mailto:morgane@friscoisd.org
mailto:lyonsi@friscoisd.org
mailto:lerwickk@friscoisd.org
mailto:RinglerW@friscoisd.org
mailto:hornek@friscoisd.org
mailto:shippye@friscoisd.org
mailto:murdocke@friscoisd.org
mailto:Majorityk@friscoisd.org
mailto:TomaS@friscoisd.org
mailto:dooleym@friscoisd.org
mailto:BuzanJ@friscoisd.org
mailto:RobertsK@friscoisd.org
mailto:Walkere@friscoisd.org
mailto:cooperk@friscoisd.org
mailto:dunnd@friscoisd.org
mailto:wilsonjas@friscoisd.org

